

M.M. RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE

EMPIRE INFANTRY, III FLOOR, 29, INFANTRY ROAD, BANGALORE-560 001. INDIA PH: 91-80-22866268, 22867065 FAX: 91-80-22861542 URL: www.mmfoam.in GST IN: 29AAACM2611E1ZX CIN: L25190KA1964PLC052092

16th January, 2020

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., Department of Company Affairs Floor No.25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAl-400 001, Telephone: 22721234

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement — Intimation of Board Meeting.

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we herewith submit newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express (English) and Sanjevani (Kannada), both dated 14th January, 2020 about intimation of Board Meeting scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 04th February, 2020 to consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial of the Company for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2019 and matters stated in the notice.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For M M RUBBER CO. LTD.,

Sharvari Kulkarni

Company Secretary (A5590)

Marketing Office: 'Janapriya Crest', 3rd Floor, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai-600 008.

Phone: +91 44 28191931 / 28191932 Fax: +91 44 28191924

NATURAL

LATEX

FOAM

RUBBER

M M RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: "Empire Infantry", 3rd Floor, No.29, Infantry Road,
Bangalore - 560 001 | Ph. 080 2286 6268 website: www.mmfoam.in | E-mail: mmfoam27@gmail.com CIN: L25190KA1964PLC052092

NOTICE

pursuant to 29 read with Regulation 47(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & pisclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, February 4th, 2020 at 12.30 PM at the Registered office Empire Infantry, 3rd Floor No. 29, Infantry Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560001, to inter-alia consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2019 and any other business with the permission of Chair.

Place: Bangalore Date: 13/01/2020

For M M Rubber Company Limited Sd/- Roy Mammen, Managing Director, DIN: 00077409, No. 12, Walton Road, Behind UB City, Bangalore North, Bengaluru - 560 001, Karnataka, India

חווהה (כ

DABUR INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 8/3, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi - 110 002 Tel. No. - 011-23253488, Fax No. - 011-23222051

Website - www.dabur.com; e-mail: investors@mail.dabur

NOTICE

SLNO	FOLIO NO.	NAME	CERTIFICATE NOS	SHARES	DISTINCTIVE NOS		
1	DIL0901276	Mahesh Kumar Ahluwalia Neelam Ahluwalia	73922 90721	1000 1000	36139291- 36140290 606463305 -606464304		
2	DIL0041691	Hasmukh L Shah Premila H Shah	**57489 72423 81842	1000 1000 1000	**28057751-28057850 34599731-34600730 601563999-601564998		
3	DIL0070971	Anju Bansal (Deceased) Narender Kumar Bansal	95697	100	892904750-892904849		
4	DIL0066691	Saremal B Jain (Deceased)	93736 107004	1000 1000	899124485-899125484 904847529-904848528		
5	DIL0901295	Rajesh Sood Hardesh Kumar J L Sood	**58034 73934	**100 1000	**28112251-28112350 36151291-36152290		
6	DtL0018877	Hemraj Dalsania	**22877 70086	**100 1000	**24596551-24596650 31909001-31910000		
7	DIL0027028	Saryu Sevanti Parikh Sevanti Parikh	**31028 71002 107727	**100 1000 1000	**25411651-25411750 32828001-32829000 906346666-906347665		

* Shares of nominal value of Rs. 10/- each of Dabur India Limited.

May person who has a claim or lien or interest in the above shares and having any objection to the issue of duplicate share certifi-tates in lieu of the above, is requested to notify the same to the Company at its Registered Office latest by 27 01 2020, indicating the nature of the claim, lien or interest of his her objection to the said issue of duplicate share certificates through an afficiant duly attested.

2. In case company does not receive any objection within aforesaid period it shall proceed with the issue of new share conflictates of the lace value of Re 1 each in Neu of the old shares of the face value of Rs 10 or Re.1 each as the case may be, comprised in the above mentioned lost share certificates without entertaining any clamifidantages whatscever it may be.

The submission of documents by the members to the company shall be deemed to be completed on 27 01 2020 being last date of receipt of objection, if any, by the company on the above shares.

for DABUR INDIA LIMITED (A K JAIN) E.V.P. (Finance) & Company Secretary

EUCTION CO. LTD.

6

Ç

3

90

101

क्षेत्र मार्च वहा

D€

A



thomas (1)] (For Immovable Property)

the Authorised Officer of Edelweiss Asset a heritala referred to as "EARC"), acting in its capac-X SC 49 which is asecured Creditor of Sri Lakshmi Spreaship represented through its proprietor Mr. 2 ir referred as the "Borrower"), under the To of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security ct issued a demand notice dated October 5, 2017, Act calling upon the Borrower i.e. Sri Lakshmi Guarantors i.e. 1. C. V. Narasimha Rayal, 2. C. L Prasanna 4, T. Anand Prasad5. P. Duraisamy, 6. Storage Pvt. Ltd (hereinafter collectively referred the amount mentioned in the said Forty Six Crore Three Lakh Thirty Five thouto EARC as on September 29, 2017 together with thereon at the contractual rates until payment/ realreceipt of the said notice.

having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby Guarantors, and the public in general that the er of EARC, has takensymbolic possession of the the of the powers conferred on him under sections read with rule 8 of the said Security Interest Tary 10, 2020.

Particular and the public in general is hereby and any dealings with the property will be subject to Reamount of Rs. 46,03,35,567/- (Rupees Forty Six Five Hundred Sixty Seven Only) outstanding further interest, costs and other charges thereon attention is invited to provisions of sub-section ime available, to redeem the secured assets.

THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY mortgaged by P. Duraisamy to secure loans

site to an extent of house site to an extent of 3400 Block No.23, Town Survey No.2 Plot No.23 Namagir Dharapuram Taluk, Erode District, together with 78-A 1, 79-A and 79-C Gandhipuram IV Cross Street Unded as follows : North : Plot No 24 owned by mal, East: 40 feet Road and West: Plot No 3 And Erode and Sub Registration District of Dharapuram.

Sd/- Authorized Officer elss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(This is a public announcement for information purposes only and is not a prospectus announcement and does not constitute an invitation or offer to acquire, purchase or subscribe to securities. not for release, publication or distribution, directly or undirectly outside india.)



LIKHITHA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMIT

Corporate Identification Number: U45200TG1998PLC02991

Our Company was incorporated under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 as "Likhitha Constructions Private Limited" on August 06, 1998, as a private limited company vide Certificate of Incorporation issued by Registrar of Companies ("RoC"), Hyderabad, Andhra Pradesh. Our Company's name was subsequently changed to "Likhitha Infrastructure Private Limited" pursuant to a Fresh Certificate of Incorporation consequent upon change of name dated March 30, 2011 issued by RoC, Hyderabad, Andhra Pradesh. Subsequently, our Company was converted into a public limited company and the name of our Company changed to "Likhitha Infrastructure Limited" pursuant to a shareholders' resolution passed at the ExtraOrdinary General Meeting of our Company held on January 11, 2019 and a Fresh Certificate of Incorporation dated February 12, 2019 was issued by the RoC, Hyderabad, Telangana. The Corporate Identification Number of our Company is U45200TG1998PLC029911. For details on change of name and registered office of our Company, please refer to chapter titled "History and Certain Corporate Matters" beginning on page 148 of the Draft Red Herring Prospectus ("DRHP").

Registered Office: Flat No. 701, Plot No.8-3-940 and 8-3-940/A to E, Tirumala Shah Residency, Yellareddy Guda, Ameerpet, Hyderabad-500073, Telangana, India.

Contact Person: Mr. Santhosh Kumar Gunemoni, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer; Telephone: +91 40-23752657 | E-mail: info@likhitha.in; cs@likhitha.in; Website: www.likhitha.co.in

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY: MR. SRINIVASA RAO GADDIPATI AND MS. LIKHITHA GADDIPATI

PUBLIC ISSUE OF UPTO 51,00,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10/- EACH OF LIKHITHA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED (THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ [●]/- PER EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ [•]/- PER EQUITY SHARE (THE "ISSUE PRICE") AGGREGATING TO ₹ [•] LAKHS ("THE ISSUE"). THE ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE [●] % OF THE POST ISSUE PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY

THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES IS ₹ 10/- EACH AND THE ISSUE PRICE IS [●] TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES. THE PRICE BAND AND THE MINIMUM BID LOT WILL BE DECIDED BY OUR COMPANY IN CONSULTATION WITH THE BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGER ("BRLM") AND WILL BE ADVERTISED IN ALL EDITIONS OF [●] (A WIDELY CIRCULATED ENGLISH NATIONAL DAILY NEWSPAPER), ALL EDITIONS OF [●] (A WIDELY CIRCULATED HINDI NATIONAL DAILY NEWSPAPER) AND TELUGU EDITION OF THE REGIONAL NEWSPAPER [●], (TELEGU BEING THE LOCAL LANGUAGE OF TELANGANA, WHERE OUR REGISTERED OFFICE IS SITUATED), AT LEAST 2 (TWO) WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE BID/ ISSUE OPENING DATE WITH THE RELEVANT FINANCIAL RATIOS CALCULATED AT THE FLOOR PRICE AND THE CAP PRICE AND SHALL BE MADE AVAILABLE TO BSE LIMITED ("BSE") AND NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED ("NSE") COLLECTIVELY REFERRED TO AS THE "STOCK EXCHANGES" FOR THE PURPOSE OF UPLOADING ON THEIR WEBSITES.

In case of any revisions in the Price Band or force majeure, banking strike or similar circumstances, the issuer may, for reasons to be recorded in writing, extend Bid/Issue Period by at least 3 (three) additional Working Days after such revision in the Price Band, subject to the Bid/ Issue Period not exceeding 10 (ten) Working Days. Any revision in the Price Band and the revised Bid/ Issue Period, will be widely disseminated by notification to the Stock Exchanges, by issuing a press release, also by indicating the change on the website of the BRLM and the terminals of the Syndicate Member(s) and the Sponsor Bank.

The Issue is made in terms of Rule 19(2)(b)(i) of the Securities Contracts (Regulations) Rules, 1957, as amended (the "SCRR") the Issue is being made for at least 25% of the post-Issue paid-up Equity Share capital of our Company. The Issue is being made through the Book Building Process, in compliance with Regulation 6(1) of the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure).

ಜಾಹೀರಾತಿಗಾಗಿ ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸಿ: 94498 71825



್ತಿತನ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ

ಧರಿಸಿದ್ದು, ಪ್ರತಿ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗೆ ಇದು ತ್ಯಕವಾಗಿ ರೂಪಿಸಲಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಈ ರ್ಯಕ್ರಮಗಳನ್ನು ಪ್ರತಿ ಸ್ರಾಸ್ತ ಂದ್ದರಲ್ಲೂ ವಿಶೇಶಜ್ಞರಾದ ಪೌಷ್ಠಿಕಾಂಶ ್ಜರು,ದೈಹಿಕಚಿಕಿತ್ತಕರು,ಮೃಕಟ್ಟಿನ ್ಟರುಮತ್ತುಅಭ್ಯಾಸಗಳಸಲಹೆಗಾರರು ಕ್ಷರಮೇಲ್ಪಿಚಾರಣೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಒದಗಿಸುತಾರೆ ಂದು ಸಂಸ್ಥಾ ಪಕರಾದ ವಂದನಾ ₁ತ್ರಾ ಹೇಳಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

&ದುಗರ ಗಮನಕ

ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ವಿಶ್ವಾಸಪೂ ಜಾಹೀರಾತುಗಳು ರ್ಣವೇ ಆದರೂ ಆವುಗಳಲ್ಲಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿ, ವಸ್ತುಲೋಪ-ದೋಷ, ಗುಣಮಟ್ಟ ಮುಂತಾದವುಗಳ ಕುರಿತು ಆಸಕ್ತ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕರು ಜಾಹೀರಾತುದಾರರೊಡನೆಯೇ ವ್ಯವಹರಿಸಬೇಕಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಅದಕ್ಕೆ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆ ಜವಾಬ್ಗಾರಿಯಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ. ಜಾಹೀರಾತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು

TURNKEY CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERS

Design & Build Solution Providers and Specialist Contractors Form No. URC-2

Advertisement giving notice about Registration under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Act [Pursuant to Section 374 (b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 4(1) of the Companies (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014]

- 1. Notice is hereby given in that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of Section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereinafter to the Registrar at Bengaluru, that TURNKEY CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERS. a Partnership firm may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act, 2013, as a Company Limited by

2. The Principal Objects of the Company are as follows:-To carry on the business of contractors, sub-contractors, quasi contractors relating to construction, modification, repairing, alteration, improving and designing of all kinds of civil, mechanical, structural and electrical work, whether on lumkey basis or on labour contracts or otherwise.

3. A copy of the draft Memorandum & Articles of Association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office at No.39/1, 2nd Floor, Sannidhi Road, N.R. Colony

Basavanagudi, Bengaluru - 560 004. 4. Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre, Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No.6,7,8, Sector-5, IMT Manesar, Gurgaon, Haryana -122 050, within Twenty one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its Registered Office.

Dated this Eighth day of January 2020 (08-01-2020). Name of the Applicants

1. H. N. Vidya Shankar 2. Anupama Hoskere



ನಗರ ನಾಗಲೀಕ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಕಛೇಲಿ, ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಸಮುಚ್ಚಯ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

ಸಂ: ಎಸ್.ಬಿ.ಸಂ 109/2019-20

ದಿನಾಂಕ: 09.01.2020

ಸಂಕ್ಷಿಪ್ತ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ

ನಗರ ನಾಗರೀಕ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಅಧಿಕೃತ ಕೆಲಸಗಳ ಬಳಕೆಗಾಗಿ ಎ-4 ಅಳತೆಯ ಬಿಳಿ ಹಾಳೆಗಳ (ಚೆಕೆ ಕಾಪಿಯರ್-75 ಜಿಎಸ್ಎಂ) ಅವಶ್ಯಕತೆ ಇರುವುದರಿಂದ ಟೆಂಡರ್ನಲ್ಲಿನ ಷರತ್ತು ನಿಬಂಧನೆಗಳಿಗೆ ಒಳಪಟ್ಟು ಪೂರೈಸ ಬಯಸುವ ಅರ್ಹ ನೊಂದಾಯಿತ ಪೂರೈಕೆದಾರರಿಂದ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಆಹ್ವಾನಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಒಪ್ಪಿಗೆಯಾದ ದಿನದಿಂದ ಒಂದು ವರ್ಷದ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಅಥವಾ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಮೊತ್ತಕ್ಕೆ ಒಳಪಟ್ಟಿರುತ್ತದೆ. ಭರ್ತಿ ಮಾಡಿದ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಫಾರ್ಮ್ಗಳನ್ನು ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸುವ ಕೊನೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 10.02.2020 ರ ಸಂಜೆ 04:00 ಗಂಟೆಯವರೆಗೆ. ಟೆಂಡರ್ ತೆರೆಯುವ ದಿನಾಂಕ 11.02.2020 ರಂದು ಮಧ್ಯಾಹ್ನ 02:00 ಗಂಟೆ. ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿಗಾಗಿ ಕಛೇರಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಲಸದ ದಿನಗಳಂದು, ಕಛೇರಿಯ ವೇಳೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸಬಹುದಾಗಿದೆ.

DIPR/B-Urban/MIA/820/2019-20

M M RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: "Empire Infantry", 3rd Floor, No.29, Infantry Road, Bangalore - 560 001 | Ph. 080 2286 6268 ww.mmfoam.in | E-mail: mmfoam27@gmail.com CIN: L25190KA1964PLC052092

NOTICE

Pursuant to 29 read with Regulation 47(1)(a) of the Securi ties and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, February 4th, 2020 at 12.30 PM at the Registered office Empire Infantry, 3rd Floor No. 29, Infantry Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560001, to inter-alia consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2019 and any other business with the permission of Chair.

Place: Bangalore Date: 13/01/2020 For M M Rubber Company Limited Sd/- Roy Mammen, Managing Director, DIN: 00077409, No. 12, Walton Road, Behind UB City, Bangalore North, Bengaluru - 560 001, Karnataka, India

TATA ELXSI LIMITED

CIN: L85110KA1989PLC009968

Regd. Office: ITPB Road, Whitefield, Bengaluru - 560 048

e-mail: investors@tataelxsi.com

Website: www.tataelxsi.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR TO DATE FOR THE PERIOD FROM APRIL 1, 2019 TO DECEMBER 31, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

YEAR TO DATE FOR THE		Quarter ended			Year to date for the period from	
Particulars	Dec 31, 2019			Apr 1, 2019 to Dec 31, 2019	Apr 1, 2018 to Dec 31, 2018	Mar 31, 2019
tions Note 2) Pations (net)	42,343.81 2,052.46 44,396.27	38,582.67 1,239.16 39,821.83	40,700.86 (269.26) 40,431.60	117,097.50 4,502.32 121,599.82	119,182.75 2,847.38 122,030.13	159,693.16 4,346.16 164,039.32
	2,167.65	2,323.29	2,316.27	5,968.91	6,857.50	10,056.19